EP CPY25-IlI

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Driver's place

Warranty

EP
CPY25-11I
Pallet truck
2500

600

200
1230/450
600

340

340
Nylon

Walking driver




